Bus # 50-20 - Stop Schedule - AM

Driver - Amy Hayes Location - Dry Ridge, Rt 891 & 250
Stop # Stop Details Time
Start at Irish Ridge Road - turn right onto Lone Oak - at stop sign turn left onto 6:45
Dry Ridge ’
Continue on Dry Ridge to bottom of hill at Wheeling Creek, cross bridge, turn
right
Start from the Cameron Football Field in a spare bus 6:40
Take a right onto Route 250 - turn right onto Route 891 - go approximately one
mile and turn left onto Dry Ridge - take Dry Ridge all the way to Wheeling Creek
1 Turn into the first wide spot on right - 3 cars waiting - turn around then load 7110
students
2 |Cedar Creek Lane on right 7:15
3 |At the corner of Lone Oak - on right 7:16
4 [158 Gabby's Lane - fourth house on the right after Lone Oak 7:17
5 [Community Center on the left (CROSS) 7:18
6 [2101 Dry Ridge Road - next house on right 7:19
7 |Mailbox on left across from Rancher Drive Box 6002 (CROSS) 7:27
8 |Next lane on left Box 6272 (CROSS) 7:28
Go right on to route 891 - go left onto Route 250
9 |368 Dragon Highway on left (CROSS) 7:33
10 |860 Dragon Highway - fourth driveway/lane on the left - white trailer (CROSS) 7:35
11 |1239 Dragon Highway - bridge across from Moose Lake 7:36
Turn reds off and then ambers immediately on
12 (1243 Dragon Highway - next bridge on right 7:37
13 |CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 7:41
14 |CAMERON ELEMENTARY 7:46
Park at Cameron Football Field 7:51

Revised 12.3.24 *denotes seldom rides




Bus # 50-20 - Stop Schedule - PM

Driver - Amy Hayes Location - Dry Ridge, Rt 891 & 250
Stop # Stop Details Time
1 |CAMERON ELEMENTARY - line up behind Bus # 30 3:00
Go north on Rt 250
2 |CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 3:15
Take a right after leaving Cameron High School
3 |1243 Dragon Highway - first bridge on left (CROSS) 3:20
4 11239 Dragon Highway - next bridge on left (CROSS) 3:21
5 [860 Dragon Highway - third driveway/lane on the right by the white trailer 3:23
6 [368 Dragon Highway - third driveway on right 3:24
Continue to Route 891 and take a right - then a left on Dry Ridge Road
When you see the trash bin #23 - turn on ambers - next lane on right - 6272 Dry
7 . 3:28
Ridge Road
8 |6002 Dry Ridge Road - next lane on right across from Rancher Drive 3:30
9 |2101 Dry Ridge Road - house on left just before Community Center (CROSS) 3:37
10 |Community Center on right 3:38
11 [158 Gabby's Lane - second house on the left after blue house (CROSS) 3:40
12 |Corner of Lone Oak (CROSS) 3:41
13 |Cedar Creek Lane on left (CROSS) 3:42
Continue down hill - cross bridge at Wheeling Creek - take a right into the first
wide spot
14 |Three cars waiting for students - turn around and then unload students 3:45
Return to Cameron Football Field 4:05

Revised 12.3.24 *denotes seldom rides




